In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

et e’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

Company details

1 |
Company number ’F’?B"?’T’TE‘—E

FRIDAY

*ABZ9QGSB*
At

21/02/2020 #104
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Jamats Activity Centre Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Gemma Louise

Surname 1 Roberts

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ‘ The Manor House

Street ]260 Ecclesall Road South
|

Post town } Sheffield

County/Region ‘

oo (s [111] [9[P[s]

Country ‘

r Liquidator's name ©

fullfrenamets) | Robert Neil ® U tis secion 1l us about

Surname Dymond another liquidator.

I Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | The Manor House © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South another liquidator,
|

Post town ‘ Sheffield

County/Region ‘

w511 [o[p[s]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

ofs 82 P2001le

Statement of affairs

| attach:

(O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

Liquidator's signature

Sign and/d,a:lg

Signatg

Signature date

ile o2 P2lol2l0

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name Daniel MaSSey

@ Where to send

Company name Wilson Field Limited

|

Address

The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South

Post tawn

|
|
|

Sheffield

County/Regian

e Islafal telpls|

Cauntry

‘Dx

Telephone

01142356780
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information heid on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Jamats Activity Centre l.imited

on the 5 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /E oo D 'jﬁf“f"’i POQ/)L;

Signed M\CZ{Z‘ I
o 7

Dated &C — 7 "’/5}1}0




Jamats Activity Centre Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to ficating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixed assets 935.00 150.00
Cash Held by Liquidator 32,885.58 32,885.58
VAT - Gloucester County Councit 125,063.20 Uncertain
Qverpaid Corporation Tax Uncertain Uncertain
Goodwill Uncertain Uncertain
Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors 33,035.58

Signature ‘Wg Date [;df "JZ’Z o.l0

77




Jamats Activity Centre Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at § February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 33,035.58
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors:-
. NIiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 33,035.58
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
QOther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
33,035.58
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NRL
Estimated total assets avallabla for floating charge holders 33,035.58
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
e __..NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 33,035.58
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) o NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 33,035.58
Unsecurad non-praferential claims {excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 619.93
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 250,826.10
Abacus Accounting Solutions 1,185.00
HM Revenue & Customs - Penalty 37.425.00
N . 290,036.03
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (257,000.45)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ) o __(257,006.35

Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 3.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature W Date&?é 7 ’&;(- "/cbja



Zh:71 020Z Meruga4 6o

60°510Z 18A 03 Sdl

b 40 sbeg

o gimeubig
£0'9L0'06Z Bujifeio} sapaul §
1[0 AN WQ 'SpPUBIPIW IS8 ‘Wes] 193Q LA 8bien Ayeuad - sSUIOISND R enusady WH £0HD
01'928'082 ayv G2DM 'UopuoT ‘asnoH ysng ‘Buiay 1samyInes Joo|4 s} 1 200 s1opoties 1WA - SWCISN) ¢ anuaady WH 00HD
CL6YS UvS £208 "19)seyouipm '669 X08 Od SeQ ysyug 0080
A age 119 "aiyseseonciSy '1g)secnoln peoy wioysbiuny 9/ pajiw siadoooyy LOvD
oy T 18€ 619 'soi9) ‘pnoag ‘ybnoioqpoy ‘el Neo ¢ ‘uebiow ejooIN Ovd suojnog Buunoaoy snoeqy 00vd
3 sSauppy SweN Aoy

sJo)jpain Auedwon - g
pejwi asue) janoy sjewer
PojiuilT piold UOSHIMM



Zi'vh 0202 Aeruqad 60

0402 12A DS Sdl

i jo 1 afed

\\l

B - aimeutig

£ Bujyeyo) sepuz Aeujpeg ¢

0ot 00} ! 0o'L Aeupug AP 719 1121530n0{S ‘S¥0iMpIeH 'PeGY 10isug ‘ebenos yooug 800 Uy UBOP U 1 Octi

00 00} } o0l Leuipig ADY 219 '121580n05) ‘ayapplen ‘pecy [ojsug “abeyo yooug | aded sawer pjgueq Jy 004H

oo’ 00'1 3 00'L Aseupso ALy $1D 4918I3N0I9) ‘ofEpAaqqy PEsY MSUND gL Biaquiog A7) 008H
dn pejien eseys.ied seseys anjes

Jwy [elof  dnpafien 30 ON feujwoN  edAy ssauppy aweN Aoy

slepjoyeseyg - 2

pajwi anuag AJAROY sjewer
oy PIOt] UOS|IM



